
CONTENTS
CHAP.

I. ELEMENTS OF EDUCATION
II. AN IMPORTANT ITEM

III. THE WARPATH OF THE DOONES
IV. A VERY RASH VISIT

V. AN ILLEGAL SETTLEMENT
VI. NECESSARY PRACTICE
VII. HARD IT IS TO CLIMB
VIII. A BOY AND A GIRL
IX. THERE IS NO PLACE LIKE HOME
X. A BRAVE RESCUE AND A ROUGH RIDE
XI. TOM DESERVES HIS SUPPER
XII. A MAN JUSTLY POPULAR
,XIII. MASTER HUCKABACK COMES IN
XIV. A MOTION WHICH ENDS IN A MULL
XV. MASTER HUCKABACK FAILS OF WARRANT
XVI. LORNA GROWS FORMIDABLE
XVII. JOHN IS CLEARLY BEWITCHED
XVIII. WITCHERY LEADS TO WITCHCRAFT
XIX. ANOTHER DANGEROUS INTERVIEW
XX. LORNA BEGINS HER STORY
XXI. LORNA ENDS HER STORY
XXII.

XXIII. A ROYAL INVITATION
XXIV. A SAFE PASS FOR KING'S MESSENGER
XXV. A GREAT MAN ATTENDS TO BUSINESS
XXVI. JOHN IS DRAINED AND CAST AS^DE
XXVII. HOME AGAIN AT LAST
XXVIII. JOHN HAS HOPE OF LORNA
XXIX. REAPING LEADS TO REVELLING
XXX. ANNIE GETS THE BEST OF IT
XXXI. JOHN fry's errand
XXXII. FEEDING OF THE PiGS
XXXIII. AN EARLY MORNING CALLING
XXXIV. TWO NEGATIVES MAKE AN AFFIRMATIVE
XXXV. RUTH IS NOT LIKE LORNA
XXXVI. JOHN RETURNS TO BUSINESS

PAOK

7
zo

30
37
43
50
60
67

87
96
105
no
119
125
132
137
143
149
157
164
173
181
189
197
20T
211
219
229
240
250
254
259
266


