## **CONTENTS**

CHAP.		PAGE
I.	ELEMENTS OF EDUCATION	7
II.	AN IMPORTANT ITEM	10
III.	THE WARPATH OF THE DOONES	19
IV.	A VERY RASH VISIT	30
v.	AN ILLEGAL SETTLEMENT	37
VI.	NECESSARY PRACTICE	43
VII.	HARD IT IS TO CLIMB	50
VIII.	A BOY AND A GIRL	60
IX.	THERE IS NO PLACE LIKE HOME	67
x.	A BRAVE RESCUE AND A ROUGH RIDE	73
XI.	TOM DESERVES HIS SUPPER	8o
XII.	A MAN JUSTLY POPULAR	87
XIII.	MASTER HUCKABACK COMES IN	96
XIV.	A MOTION WHICH ENDS IN A MULL	105
xv.	MASTER HUCKABACK FAILS OF WARRANT	110
XVI.	LORNA GROWS FORMIDABLE	119
XVII.	JOHN IS CLEARLY BEWITCHED	125
XVIII.	WITCHERY LEADS TO WITCHCRAFT	132
XIX.	ANOTHER DANGEROUS INTERVIEW	137
XX.	LORNA BEGINS HER STORY	143
XXI.	LORNA ENDS HER STORY	149
XXII.		157
XXIII.	A ROYAL INVITATION	164
XXIV.	A SAFE PASS FOR KING'S MESSENGER	173
xxv.	A GREAT MAN ATTENDS TO BUSINESS	181
XXVI.	JOHN IS DRAINED AND CAST ASIDE	189
XXVII.	HOME AGAIN AT LAST	197
XXVIII.	JOHN HAS HOPE OF LORNA	201
XXIX.	REAPING LEADS TO REVELLING	211
XXX.	ANNIE GETS THE BEST OF IT	219
XXXI.	JOHN FRY'S ERRAND	229
XXXII.	FEEDING OF THE PIGS	240
	AN EARLY MORNING CALLING	250
	TWO NEGATIVES MAKE AN AFFIRMATIVE	<b>2</b> 54
	RUTH IS NOT LIKE LORNA	259
	JOHN RETURNS TO BUSINESS	266
		_00